Meter Status : OK(AUTO)

CHARGES DETAILS ( IN RUPEES )

Energy Charges : 424.75
Fixed Charge : 96.00
ED Amount : 4.25
Meter Rent : 0.0
DPC : 502.93
Current Bill Amt : 952.67
Previous OutStanding : 52764.76
Gross Bill Amount : 53717.43
Net Bill Amount : 53718.00
Amount In Words : Fifty-Three Thousand

Seven Hundred and
Eighteen Rupees only